
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TOPPINGS	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $20.19
2025-08-02 Grant	to	Amr txn_GkHzOJW -$5.00 $15.19
2025-08-02 Grant	to	Krish txn_OXH6kbO -$5.00 $10.19
2025-08-02 Grant	to	mohammed txn_R2HV2Zl -$5.00 $5.19
2025-08-02 Grant	to	amr txn_vgH4bJM -$5.00 $0.19
2025-08-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mohammed txn_GkHzOqA $0.01 $0.20
2025-08-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	amr txn_brH7ER8 $0.01 $0.21
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krish txn_vgH4yln $0.31 $0.52
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	imy txn_BZH0Brw $0.03 $0.55
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sapna	K	Patel txn_LgHRnxE $0.28 $0.83
2025-08-13 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_d7HYBrM $100.00 $100.83
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Delroy	Prithvi	Crasto txn_a8HMQeP -$5.00 $95.83
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Kailey	Liou txn_wNHA5kN -$5.00 $90.83
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_nEHpx56 -$5.00 $85.83
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Madiha	Mubeen txn_p5HoaPo -$5.00 $80.83
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Dhyan txn_PVHGnXb -$5.00 $75.83
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_kWHOXBv -$5.00 $70.83
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Delicia	Crasto txn_K9HKn2M -$5.00 $65.83
2025-08-20 Grant	to	meyasw11 txn_d7HYJNR -$5.00 $60.83
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Panda txn_JxHEAP2 $0.21 $61.04
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Porwal txn_EyHw9vW $0.04 $61.08
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Saksham	Kumar txn_BZH0xbP -$5.00 $56.08
2025-08-27 Grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_d7HaAV9 -$5.00 $51.08

WITHDRAWN:	$70.00.	DEPOSITED:	$100.89. $51.08

YSWS	-	Toppings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Toppings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


